
RESULTATLISTA Nerk 2013-06-15 & 2013-06-15

LÖRDAG 15/6

Kattens namn Färg Kön Klass Ägare Domare Resultat

CH The Arctic King of Tommy's Town-House BRI w 62 Hane 7 Denise Hennerdal Anna Wilczek CACIB

S*Kentuckygårdens Lucia BRI a Hona (K) 10 Jörgen Riisom Charles Spijker CAP

IDP*Tazzamore's Miss Tosca BRI a Hona 9 Carina Wetterling Åkesson Charles Spijker CH

S*Papadino's Cuba Cola BRI a Hona 11 Denise Hennerdal Charles Spijker Ex 1

PR CH S*Azur cat's Jack Daniels BRI b Hane (K) 8 Linda Bergkvist Anna Wilczek CAPIB, NOM

S*Azur cat's Circle of Life BRI b Hona 12 Suzanne Hedelind Anna Wilczek Ex 1

GIP CH Tassens Tia Maria BRI f Hona (K) 4 Berit Magnusson Anna Wilczek CAPS, NOM, BIS

GIC S*Applecat Queenie BRI f Hona 3 Elisabeth Lindskog Anna Wilczek CACS

SP IC S*Pearlymoon's Biscuit DSM BRI g Hona (K) 2 Mimmi Lovén Anna Wilczek HP

SP IC S*Applecat Roland BRI n 24 Hane (K) 2 Christina Gäfvert Anna Wilczek HP

SC S*Palace&Main's Cherry Garcia BRI n 24 Hane (K) 10 Tommy Magnusson Anna Wilczek PR, BIV

S*Kentuckygårdens Corona Extra BRI n 24 Hona (K) 10 Elisabeth Halleby Molin Anna Wilczek CAP

GIC S*Applecat Zlatan BRI n 24 Hane 3 Christina Gäfvert Anna Wilczek CACS

GIC S*Kentuckygårdens Dancing Queen BRI n 24 Hona 3 Berit Magnusson Anna Wilczek CACS

S*Kentuckygårdens Rockabilly Rebel BRI n 24 Hane 12 Tommy Magnusson Anna Wilczek Ex 1

S*Kentuckygårdens Twistin' Patricia BRI n 24 Hona 12 Tommy Magnusson Anna Wilczek Ex 1, BIV

SE*EmViPi Shaquille O'Neal BRI b 24 Hane 9 Elisabeth Lindskog Alexey Shchukin CAC

IC S*Mayla's Enya BRI f 22 Hona 5 Ingrid Rudén Charles Spijker CAGCIB

IP CH S*Kentuckygårdens Proud Mary BRI g 24 Hona (K) 6 Berit Magnusson Alexey Shchukin CAGPIB

Bob Marley de Broeckloni*NL BRI ns 22 64 Hane 11 Jennie Härsjö Lundh & Erica Löfquist Alexey Shchukin Ex 1

Vale of Proud's Remember Me BRI ns 22 64 Hona 12 Erica Löfquist Alexey Shchukin Ex 1, NOM

IC S*Kentuckygårdens Lord Calvert BRI b 33 Hane 5 Suzanne Hedelind Anna Wilczek CAGCIB



SÖNDAG 16/6

Kattens namn Färg Kön Klass Ägare Domare Resultat

CH The Arctic King of Tommy's Town-House BRI w 62 Hane 7 Denise Hennerdal Alexey Shchukin IC, NOM

S*Kentuckygårdens Danny Boy BRI n Hane 12 Tommy Magnusson Charles Spijker Ex 1

S*Papadino's Cuba Cola BRI a Hona 11 Denise Hennerdal Anna Wilczek Ex 1

PR CH S*Azur cat's Jack Daniels BRI b Hane (K) 8 Linda Bergkvist Alexey Shchukin IP

GIP CH Tassens Tia Maria BRI f Hona (K) 4 Berit Magnusson Alexey Shchukin CAPS

GIC S*Applecat Queenie BRI f Hona 3 Elisabeth Lindskog Alexey Shchukin CACS, NOM, BIS

SP IC S*Pearlymoon's Biscuit DSM BRI g Hona (K) 2 Mimmi Lovén Alexey Shchukin HP

PR SC S*Palace&Main's Cherry Garcia BRI n 24 Hane (K) 8 Tommy Magnusson Charles Spijker CAPIB

S*Kentuckygårdens Corona Extra BRI n 24 Hona (K) 10 Elisabeth Halleby Molin Charles Spijker CAP

GIC S*Millington's Ashley J BRI n 24 Hane 3 Elisabeth Lindskog Charles Spijker CACS

GIC S*Kentuckygårdens Dancing Queen BRI n 24 Hona 3 Berit Magnusson Charles Spijker CACS, NOM

S*Kentuckygårdens Rockabilly Rebel BRI n 24 Hane 12 Tommy Magnusson Charles Spijker Ex 1

S*Kentuckygårdens Twistin' Patricia BRI n 24 Hona 12 Tommy Magnusson Charles Spijker Ex 1, BIV

S*Kentuckygårdens Duchesse BRI a 24 Hona 9 Taito Sund Anna Wilczek CH

IDP*Knallåsen's Unika Ubbe BRI b 22 Hane 9 Mimmi Lovén Charles Spijker CAC

SE*EmViPi Shaquille O'Neal BRI b 24 Hane 9 Elisabeth Lindskog Charles Spijker CAC, NOM, BIS

IP CH S*Kentuckygårdens Proud Mary BRI g 24 Hona (K) 6 Berit Magnusson Anna Wilczek CAGPIB, NOM, BIS

Bob Marley de Broeckloni*NL BRI ns 22 64 Hane 11 Jennie Härsjö Lundh & Erica Löfquist Anna Wilczek Ex 1

Vale of Proud's Remember Me BRI ns 22 64 Hona 12 Erica Löfquist Anna Wilczek Ex 1

Åkersborgs Colour My Points BRI g 33 Hona 9 Ingela Sund Charles Spijker CAC


